4194-10D
Ød
5
0
Unit: mm
CARBIDE PIN GAGE SETS
Meet DIN2269, grade 1
Made of carbide

Pin gages can be installed
7340
Ordering examples:
Diameter
1.211mm
5.562mm
14.955mm
Note : “D” stands for “.”
 Code
 4192-1D211
 4192-5D562
 4192-14D955
Diameter range Ød (mm)
1.000-15.000
Code
4192-
Meet DIN2269, grade 1
Diameter range: Ø1.000~Ø15.000mm
With three decimal, for example 1.211mm,
5.562mm, 14.955mm
Diameter accuracy: ±1μm
Made of ceramic, extremely wear resistance,
corrosion resistance and dimensional stability
Optional accessory: wooden box (code 7340)
4192-10D000
Ød
5
0
Unit: mm
INDIVIDUAL CERAMIC PIN GAGES
241
9
INSIZE » M&B Calibr | info@insz.sk | +421 944 367 573 | www.insz.sk
PIN GAGE HANDLES (OPERATED WITH WRENCH)
Code
Including
Handle Clamping bush (mm)
7341-2S
7341-3S
7341-4S
7341-5S
7341-1S
7341-0S
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
8 pairs (the clamping
range are 1.91-2.08,
2.08-2.26, 2.26-2.44,
2.44-2.62, 2.62-2.79,
2.79-2.97, 2.97-3.15,
3.15-3.33)
7 pairs (the clamping
range are 3.33-3.51,
3.51-3.68, 3.68-3.86,
3.86-4.04, 4.04-4.22,
4.22-4.39, 4.39-4.57)
6 pairs (the clamping
range are 4.57-4.78,
4.78-4.98, 4.98-5.18,
5.18-5.38, 5.38-5.59,
5.59-5.79)
6 pairs (the clamping
range are 5.79-5.99,
5.99-6.20, 6.20-6.40,
6.40-6.63, 6.63-6.88,
6.88-7.14)
7 pairs (the clamping
range are 1.02-1.14,
1.14-1.27, 1.27-1.40,